20. Deutsche Meisterschaften im 100 km-Lauf
15. Hessische 100 km-Meisterschaften
18. Bayerische 100 km-Meisterschaften

Ergebnisliste Deutsche Meisterschaften

SSC

Hanau-Rodenbach e.V.

29. April 2006, Rodenbach / Hanau
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SOMMER, Michael / 1
HOOR, Jorg / 4

KONIG, Thomas / 5
KERSTEN, Sven /6

Dr. MIKSCH, Thomas / 2
GASCH, Ronald / 9
VANICEK, Michael / 114
WIMMER, Robert/ 10
BOSCH, Stefan/ 185
KOCH, Rainer Wilfried / 3
MINNICH, Klaus-Dieter / 25

SCHONHERR-HOEL., Birgit / 200

STEPHAN, Frank / 38
HARLE, Armin/ 18
BOSLE, Elgar / 27
KOCH, Glinter / 242
HOSCHELE, Jochen /17
HEIDER, Thomas / 250
GUMBRECHT, Alwin / 21
JACOB, Klaus / 188
BAUDEK, Gerald / 164
BAIER, Andreas / 190
SCHMITT, Matthias / 81
KRAFT, Sebastian / 37

SCHNEIDEWIND, Andreas / 119

MIRZ, Thomas / 23
BRAUN, Marion / 201
KRUGER, Michael / 199
HELFERICH, Gernot/ 16
STROSNY, Rene / 11

Dr. WEIGELT, Stefan/ 13
DUDACY, Gerald / 33
RIEDEL, Paul / 82
KRETSCHMER, Detlef / 52
LIEDER, Viktor / 246

Gesamteinlauf
Verein JG
EK Schwaikheim 64
LTF Marpingen 64
SulL L6Bnitz 65
SCC Berlin 68
TV Jahn Kempten 62
Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 73
LG Nord Berlin 68
LG Nirnberg 65
TSG Schnaitheim 65
LG Wirzburg 80
SVG Grof Biilten 54
PV-Triathlon Witten 68
LG Offenbach 68
EK Schwaikheim 57
SVG Grof Biilten 55
USC Bochum 49
EK Schwaikheim 68
LC HaRloch 66
TV Rheinzabern 56
SuS Schalke 96 56
SG Suderwich 66
LSG Karlsruhe 69
LG Wirzburg 72
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 79
SV Germania Helmstedt 68
Marathon-Club Menden 63
SV Germania Eicherscheid 57
TV Pfaffenweiler 57
LTF Marpingen 69
Bautzener LV Rot Weil3 90 73
SG Neukirchen-Hdlchrath 58
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 55
LG Wirzburg 56
LC Olympia Wiesbaden 64

Gerolsteiner LV
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
10
11
79
80
81
82
12
83
13
84
14

HOFFMANN, Christoph / 75
DERKSEN, Andreas / 149

Dr. SCHINABECK, Josef / 60
DR. BEHA, Daniel / 65
HUNNERKOPF, Stephan / 192
NAAB, Glinter / 197

ADAM, Nikolaos / 175

BERNDSTROTMANN, Karl / 166

HILDEBRAND, Carmen / 202
GRANDE, Thomas / 123
MEYER, Ralf/ 116

HECKE, Friedemann / 187
THEISMANN, Georg / 121
HELFENSTEIN, Willy / 95
REUS, Florian / 83
WAHNER, Matthias / 117
ZENK, Alois / 87

JUST, Jorg / 98

ROTH, Gerhard / 102
SCHAFFRANEK, Wolfgang / 26
HOFMANN, Angelika / 230
RYMARCEWICZ, Axel / 113
SCHLEGEL, llona / 207
LEIPNER, Eugen / 50

SCHLOTTER, Hans-Jurgen / 181

WIRTH, Hartmut / 41
RIEDEL, Roland / 127
AUSTERMANN, Barbara / 205
HEER, Michael / 36
BURGER, Frank / 62
GERLACH, Karl / 147
GRUHN, Frank / 24

KARL, Hubert / 70

HINZE, Stefan / 100
SCHLESIGER, Alwin / 162
WASSER, Peter / 130
DREILICH, Andre' / 88
STEEGER, Ulrike / 208
GOTZ, Manfred / 153
ZACH, Ulrich / 67
TIGGELKAMP, Ferdinand / 244
FELLER, Robert/ 14
HEINIG, Marcel / 248
FISCHER, Thomas / 161
DRESCHER, Anke / 211
WANNER, Klaus / 186
HOFMANN, Friedrich / 146
KAMPICK, Thomas / 63
JEZEK, Wolfgang / 171
RAUBUCH, Juliane / 210
FISCHER, Thomas / 43
HANKE, Peter /118
GARTNER, Michaela / 234
SCHUHAJ, Antje / 219
SONNLEITNER, Samuel / 178
PINK, Glinter / 160

LINZ, Heinz / 86

MORIAN, Werner / 47
GROTZ, Andrea / 216
RIEL, Hans-Werner / 92
THEISSEN, Maria / 240
MELCHER, Wilhelm / 104
PFEFFER, Dorothea / 231

LG Wirzburg
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
TV Minchberg

CIS Amberg

LG Neckargemiind

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
IGL Reutlingen

TuS Sythen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
Alfterer Sportclub

MTV GroBheidorn

VfL Ostelsheim

VfL Lingen

SG Neukirchen-Hdlchrath
LG Wirzburg

MTV GroBheidorn

TSV Schellitz

SG Neukirchen-Hdlchrath
TV Haibach

SVG Grof Biilten

ETSV Lauda

LG Nord Berlin
Melpomene Bonn

Ultra Sport Club Marburg
LT Sulz am Eck

RLT Rodgau

Adler Langlauf Bottrop
LG Ahlen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TV Minchberg
Marathon-Club Menden
SVG Grol Biilten

LG HaRberge

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
LG Ahlen

LLG Laufsport Kevelaer
LC Auensee Leipzig

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkass
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
DVV Coburg

TV Jahn Kapellen

LTF Marpingen
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LG Ahlen

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TSV Hildrizhausen
Marathon-Club Menden
1. SC Grobenzell

EK Schwaikheim

LTF Kollertal

RLT Rodgau

MTV Jahn Schladen
TSG 1845 Heilbronn
TV Jahn Kempten

LAC Pliezhausen

LTF Kollertal

TSV Schelilitz

RLT Rodgau

TV Jahn Kempten

TV Geiselhoring
Deutscher LA-Club Aachen
TV Haibach

LF Bénen

51
65
52
65
68
60
55
57
69
64
60
61
59
58
84
61
49
69
46
53
58
69
66
56
63
49
63
71
57
62
67
65
58
63
67
69
60
61
50
56
48
62
81
68
67
63
57
65
57
62
69
46
67
68
57
53
60
57
73
49
55
57
61

W SO©ONGZNOO O

8:25:30
8:28:06
8:28:26
8:28:56
8:29:09
8:29:36
8:29:53
8:31:59
8:33:37
8:36:10
8:36:51
8:37:05
8:38:06
8:38:10
8:38:13
8:39:24
8:39:34
8:40:37
8:42:14
8:42:23
8:42:36
8:43:52
8:44:27
8:44:58
8:45:28
8:45:35
8:45:50
8:46:14
8:46:41
8:46:54
8:47:49
8:48:39
8:49:43
8:50:00
8:50:32
8:52:18
8:52:55
8:53:26
8:53:40
8:53:44
8:53:56
8:54:41
8:54:48
8:56:16
8:56:42
8:56:46
8:56:59
8:57:24
8:58:50
9:02:25
9:03:43
9:04:15
9:10:18
9:13:24
9:13:43
9:14:30
9:16:28
9:16:43
9:17:01
9:19:41
9:20:03
9:20:32
9:21:19
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100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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101
15
102
16
17
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17

FRITSCH, Rainer / 90
MATTEJIET, Carsten / 122
WEISS, Georg / 28
DUWEKE, Willi / 151
ERDMANN, Uwe / 243
MICHOLLEK, Wolfgang / 141
KLOB, Michael / 85

JAGER, Erwin / 76

DICKEN, André / 196
ROTHLINGSHOFER, Willfried / 84
HAHN, Helmut / 97
SINTHOFEN, Jirgen / 68
WAGNER, Peter/ 108
DIETZ, Martin / 157
HAUSLER, Franz / 34
WAGENBLATT, Bertram / 193
ROHE!', Patrick / 48
STREICHER, Elke / 206
BERGMANN, Thomas / 139
FELLER, Andrea /213
ZIEGLER, Brigitte / 233
HELLWIG, Klaus-Dieter / 61
RIEMANN, Ernst/ 69
KALUZA, Heinrich / 45
MULLER, Harry / 184
FELLER, Stefan/ 15
KUKULIES, Christoph / 129
BAUMANN, Jirgen / 182
REINGEN, Helmut / 53
MARSCHALL, Christoph / 94
SCHNEIDER, Friedhelm / 245
KIMMELMANN, Herbert / 89
SIEBERT, Gotz / 59
OLBRICH-BEILIG, Wolfgang / 99
HUSKEN, Martin / 126
GRESHAKE, Tomas / 167
GUARANTI, Barbara / 217
EISNER, Gerhard / 194
RODENBECK, Brigitte / 209
WIRTH, Dorothee / 239
HELD, Volker / 180

BACH, Volker / 106
WODKE, Horst /110
FELLER, Franz /111
FEICKE, Lothar / 55
BOCIAN, Siegmund / 168
GRUNER, Adalbert / 155
KRAUS, Harald / 79
SMOLKA, Lothar / 195
LUDWIG, Manfred / 133
MOOTZ, Werner / 159
METZ, Hannelore / 235
LUDDEN, Peter/ 136
ROHR, Anja / 228
STROTKAMP, Sabine / 241
BECKER, Mattin / 124
CHRIST, Heike / 232
MONNIKES, Hans-Dieter / 154
WERNER, Albert / 174
KOLLNER, Jiirgen / 66
SCHNEIDEWIND, Elisabeth / 238
DAHL, Marianne / 215
WALPER, Gerhard / 40

TSV Markt Erlbach

SG Osterholzer LA

LG Rosbach-Rodheim
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
USC Bochum

GSV Porz

TSV ScheRlitz

LG Wirzburg

LG Schefflenztal

TSV Ipsheim

SG Neukirchen-Hilchrath
LG Bamberg

LTF Marpingen

LTF Kollertal

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
TSV 05 Rot

LG minimax Seligenstadt
EK Schwaikheim
Solinger LC

LTF Marpingen

LSF Munster

TV Minchberg
Laufgem. Wehringen
RLT Rodgau

SC lisfeld

LTF Marpingen

TV Sportfreunde Elten
LT Sulz am Eck

SV Altenburg

TV Jahn Kempten

TV Jahn Kapellen

TSV Stein 1875

TG Grol3-Karben

SG Neukirchen-Hilchrath
Adler Langlauf Bottrop
TuS Sythen

TV Jahn Kempten

LG Schefflenztal

LG Braunschweig

RLT Rodgau

LT Sulz am Eck

LTF Marpingen

SCC Berlin

LTF Marpingen

LC Auensee Leipzig
DJK Ellwangen/SG Virngr.
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
LG Wirzburg

Marathon Schwarzwasser
DJK Kleinenbroich

LTF Kollertal

TV Haueneberstein
Gerscheder SV Essen
Adler Langlauf Bottrop
LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Bonn/Troisdorf/Niederkass
LT Sulz am Eck
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
EK Schwaikheim

LG Nord Berlin

LG HaRberge

TS GroRburgwedel

RLT Rodgau

55
69
62
54
60
60
63
50
67
63
62
55
59
60
54
60
75
67
60
71
50
61
55
56
50
68
67
61
50
59
64
48
54
68
73
60
66
70
53
53
67
59
42
38
42
65
50
66
49
40
42
49
62
71
65
60
69
59
42
47
57
43
50

9:22:32
9:22:37
9:23:51
9:24:52
9:25:54
9:26:01
9:26:11
9:27:39
9:27:57
9:28:10
9:29:29
9:30:45
9:32:06
9:33:57
9:34:46
9:35:16
9:36:44
9:36:57
9:37:21
9:38:04
9:39:52
9:42:00
9:42:57
9:43:17
9:43:46
9:43:57
9:47:22
9:47:40
9:48:04
9:49:18
9:49:29
9:50:23
9:52:41
9:53:28
9:54:41
9:54:59
9:56:06
9:56:52
9:58:20
9:58:24
10:04:33
10:05:41
10:10:47
10:14:06
10:15:54
10:16:25
10:17:33
10:17:50
10:18:31
10:21:20
10:21:37
10:21:57
10:24:18
10:24:31
10:25:23
10:25:24
10:25:40
10:27:39
10:28:55
10:29:07
10:32:56
10:35:55
10:36:16



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

27
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
28
143
29
30
31
32
144
145
146
147
148
33
34
149
35
150
151
152
36
153
37
38
154
155

MELZER, Elke / 225
BANTZ, Hans / 142

STACHELBERGER, Johann /72

LEINS, Franz / 183
WILHELM, Dieter / 198
FRATTE, Toni/ 179

REUTER, Hans-Jirgen / 140

GRIES, Ralf /107
GRIES, Anja /214
HEIM, Peter / 176
RUNTZE, Anja / 221
BULLIG, Cornelia / 220

KRAEMER, Elisabeth / 226
Dr. STRAIMER, Anna / 227
KADERHANDT, Josef/ 145
ZIIMMERMANN, Walter / 80

KUSCHEL, Thomas / 148
SCHWARZ, Otto / 71
LUBKE, Wilfried / 109
MERETZ, Gabriele / 223

VON KOCEMBA, Rosemarie / 236

SCHOER, Martin / 137
HANDEL, Elke / 212
BRACHT, Gerhard / 173

SCHICKERT, Simon / 189

LESCH, Anton / 158

TOPOLSKI, Marianne / 224

WEIHER, Erich / 73

HAUSMANN, Martina / 251

KURTZ, Gudrun / 222
FIEKENS, Michael / 152

SCHONENBORN, Alfons / 134

Ausrichter: Schul-Sport-Club SSC Hanau-R
H.A. Arndt ° +49 (0) 6184 - 51604 ° Siidring 5, D 635171 RedEniasf6182nad01694 © Am Kellersberg 6, D 65719 Hoftheim

Alfterer Sportclub

TuS Schaidt

LG LKr Aschaffenburg
LT Sulz am Eck

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
LG Glems

Solinger LC

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

IGL Reutlingen

TSV Obervorschitz

LG Nord Berlin

Alfterer Sportclub
Alfterer Sportclub
Marathon-Club Menden
LG Wirzburg
Marathon-Club Menden
LG LKr Aschaffenburg
SCC Berlin

IGL Reutlingen

TuS Holtenau/Kiel
Gerscheder SV Essen
SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
EK Schwaikheim

WGL Schwabisch Hall
LTF Kollertal

IGL Reutlingen

LG LKr Aschaffenburg
LG Wirzburg

IGL Reutlingen
Non-Stop-Ultra Brakel
Lauf-Club Euskirchen

63
56
47
57
59
65
42
69
69
65
70
59
60
48
47
54
70
47
52
54
44
53
73
50
84
52
53
37
60
48
53
35

aoBwertung: Pragmatic Solutions GmbH © Racing Systems °©

10:38:18
10:38:56
10:41:46
10:45:49
10:46:46
10:49:33
10:50:17
10:53:06
11:03:00
11:06:02
11:06:02
11:08:42
11:08:42
11:19:27
11:22:30
11:26:02
11:33:26
11:37:14
11:42:12
11:43:53
11:48:27
11:49:18
11:56:35
12:04:14
12:05:16
12:17:36
12:18:43
12:24:23
12:41:36
12:45:07
12:45:54
12:46:27



